
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00 Walk Time Meet & Walk Time Load Buses

8:15 Drive to Industry Meet & Walk Time Meet & Walk Time

8:30

8:45 Walk Time

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45 Drive to Purdue Walk Time

11:00

11:15 Walk Time Walk Time Walk Time Walk Time

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30 Walk Time

12:45 Walk Time

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15 Walk Time

5:30

5:45

6:00 Walk Time Walk Time Walk Time Walk Time

6:15 Walk Time

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30 Walk Time

7:45

8:00

8:15 Walk Time

8:30

8:45 Walk Time

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30 Walk Time

10:45

11:00

Food

Class

Events Movie rain location

Projects  WALC 1055

Other

Honors College & Residences (HCR)

1101 3rd Street

West Lafayette, IN 47906

France A. Córdova Recreational Sports Center

355 N Martin Jischke Dr

West Lafayette, IN 47906

Discipline Elective

3:30           

Robot Challenge 

Lab

6:00

SHRV C111

Walk Time

Robot Challenge 

Lab

6:15

SHRV C111

Outdoor Movie

9:00

Slayter Hill

Dinner                    

5:00

EARHART

Group Photo & 

Scavenger Hunt          

6:15

Chemistry Show

6:30

WTHR 200

Key For emergencies during program, contact Melissa Hale: 

765-637-6530

Rollercoaster 

Challenge Lab              

7:45                                  

HCR Steam Lab

STEP Ends

2:00

Thanks for coming!

Rollercoaster 

Challenge Lab

6:15

HCR Steam Lab 

Mechatronics 301

12:30

SHRV C111

Walk/Change

Walk Time

Arduino Challenge 

Lab

8:00

SHRV C111

Meet & Walk Time

Awards

1:00                          

HCR Great Hall

Purdue Traditions

3:00

Walk/Change

Engineering 

Disasters               

8:15                      

SHRV C111

Breakfast                

7:00

EARHART

Dinner                    

5:00

EARHART

Dinner                    

5:00

EARHART

Meet & Walk Time

Mechatronics 101

12:30

SHRV C111 

Industry Tour

8:30

ENGR Design 401

12:00

SHRV C111

Purdue Traditions

3:00 Discipline Elective

3:30

Meet & Walk Time

Walk Time

Dinner                    

5:00

EARHART

ENGR Design 501

8:30

SHRV C111

Scavenger Hunt

9:30

LMBS 5237

Lunch                            

11:00                    

EARHART

STEP Weekly Schedule 2024

Final Competition

9:00

France A. Córdova 

Recreational Sports 

Center (Feature Gym)

Walk/Change

Walk/Change

Breakfast                  

7:00

EARHART

Registration

2:00

Honors College & 

Residences (HCR)

Lunch                            

11:30                    

EARHART

Breakfast                  

7:00

EARHART

Breakfast                

7:00

EARHART

Lunch                            

11:30                    

EARHART

Lunch                            

11:00                    

EARHART Lunch                            

11:30                    

EARHART

Mechatronics 201

9:00

SHRV C111

 Rollercoaster 

Challenge Lab

12:30

HCR Steam Lab

Final Prep                                

8:00

SHRV C111

Breakfast                  

7:00

EARHART

Breakfast                  

7:00

EARHART

ENGR Design 301

9:00

SHRV C111

Res Floor Meeting 

10:45

ENGR Design 101

8:15

SHRV C111

ENGR Design 201

10:15

SHRV C111

Lunch                            

11:30                    

EARHART

Purdue Traditions

3:00 

Walk/Change

Dinner                    

5:00

EARHART

Walk/Change

Dinner                      

5:30

EARHART

ENGR Design 202

12:30

LMBS 5237

Orientation

4:30 (HC Great 

Hall)

Team Training

6:30

LMBS 5237

Bowling                               

8:30                              

Purdue                   

Rack and Roll
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